Austin Snook: 307-290-2161 Weston Garrett: 605-210-1629

Taylor Snook: 307-290-2273 Casey Sellers: 307-217-2614
Craig Deveraux: 307-746-5690 Jim Forbes: 307-351-5932

Dan Catlin: 406-671-7715 Tye Curuchet: 307-351-8666
Clint Snook: 307-290-4000 Daniel Escoz: 307-217-1440

Cheyenne Seymour: 605-641-0638  Kade Kinghorn 307-620-0525
Auctioneer: Curt Westland 605-210-3329
Office: 307-684-0789
“Fram the ving, to the videa, and in the cauntyy, we maiket
yewy lvestock the campelitive way.”

June 5™ 2024

Good run of summer time weigh ups, selling on a strong market.
Thank you and we appreciate your business!

MARKETING

Pairs
DRISKILL/GOODSON LIVESTOC, BUFFALO WY 5 BLK-PAIR SM 1720 2900.00
KEVIN T LUND, KAYCEE WY 3 BLK-PAIR SM-SS 1392 2875.00
SHANE HAMPSHIRE, LEITER WY 4 BLK-PAIR SM 1488 2825.00
8 BLK-PAIR SS 1384 2500.00
LYLE & DIANA LUND, KAYCEE WY 10 BLK-PAIR SS 1224 2500.00
Cows/Cowettes/Heiferettes
LITTLE RANCH CO INC, LEITER WY 1 BLK-COW 1290 149.50 WT
2 BLK-COW 1288 144.00 WT
7 CHAR-COW 1366 139.50 WT
1 BLK-COW 1355 138.50 WT
1 CHAR-COW 1480 138.00 WT
1 BLK-COW 1665 137.50 WT
1 RED-COW 1510 136.00 WT
2 BLK-HFRTTE 868 202.00 WT
2 RED-COWETTE 1228 148.50 WT
CODY OR TYNIE SHAW, BUFFALO WY 7 BLK-HFRTTE 916 213.50 WT
BILL & CINDY L. MANKIN, GILLETTE WY 3 BLK-COW 1428 141.00 WT
1 BLK-COW 1230 138.00 WT
1 BLK-COW 1845 13450 WT
PAULA VENUTO LEUSCHEN, PARKMAN WY 2 BLK-COW 1295 149.00 WT
1 BLK-COW 1400 139.50 WT
4 BLK-COW 1500 13550 WT
1 BLK-COW 1455 138.50 WT
SHANE & MARISSA SWEET, NEWCASTLE WY 2 RED-COW 1295 144.00 WT
4 RED-COW 1139 149.00 WT
2 RED-COW 1255 143.50 WT
1 RED-COWETTE 1065 165.00 WT
JACK GREER, GILLETTE WY 3 RED-COW 1220 148.50 WT
ANTELOPE SPRINGS RANCH CO, MIDWEST WY 2 BLK-COW 1300 148.50 WT
1 BLK-COW 1555 139.50 WT
2 BLK-COW 1510 137.00 WT
4 BLK-COW 1374 137.50 WT
2 BLK-HFRTTE 1033 186.50 WT
1 BLK-HFRTTE 1055 186.50 WT
8 BLK-COWETTE 1169 162.00 WT

HD
HD
HD
HD
HD

1,928.55
1,854.00
1,905.17
1,876.67
2,042.40
2,289.37
2,053.60
1,752.35
1,822.83
1,955.05
2,013.95
1,697.40
2,481.52
1,929.55
1,953.00
2,032.50
2,015.17
1,864.80
1,696.73
1,800.92
1,757.25
1,811.70
1,930.50
2,169.22
2,068.70
1,888.90
1,925.61
1,967.57
1,893.37



GORDON RANCH, KAYCEE WY
GLENN & DANA GORDON, NEWCASTLE WY

CHARLES OR VANESSA RAGELS, GILLETTE WY
KACHENA LESMEISTER, ROZET WY

DONNY & TORI SCANTLING, GILLETTE WY

TYE CURUCHET, KAYCEE WY
DEXTER HIRZ, KAYCEE WY
WILLIAM R. FAMILY TRUST LONG, BUFFALO WY

BOBBY JOE OR REBECCA JO SPELLMAN, BUFFALO WY

ROGER A. KOCH, NEWCASTLE WY
CROSS CROWN LLC, BUFFALO WY

TEAPOT LIVESTOCK LLC., CASPER WY

MARVIN OR LISA GARRETT, ROZET WY

RANDALL LEE & CLABAUGH TRUST, ARVADA WY
BAR 8 CATTLE CO, GILLETTE WY

6F LIVESTOCK LLC, KAYCEE WY

COLE THOMAS ROBINSON, MOORCROFT WY
TRAVIS JOHNSON, BANNER WY

TRAVIS HAKERT, BUFFALO WY

RUSTIC RIDGE RANCH LLC, BUFFALO WY

KS RANCH, CASPER WY
CHEYENNE OR LARAMIE SEYMOUR, ROZET WY
CRAIG M OR JOLENE M DEVERAUX, NEWCASTLE W

CHRISTOPHER & CARMEN RODRIGUEZ, CLEARMONT
FIDELITY SERVICES LLC, BUFFALO WY

WADE REGAN, NEWCASTLE WY

KS RANCH, CASPER WY

LLC RISING THREE LIVESTOCK, GILLETTE WY
MATTHEW T. OR WENDY M. MOORE, GILLETTE WY
ALLAN J OR LAURA E PERRY, KAYCEE WY

LAWRENCE RANCHES LLC, BUFFALO WY

P R R R RPRRPRRLRNRRNNUUORRPRUORRPLRWNNRRRPRRRRRRPRWRRRPRRPRPRRENWRRRNRRRIIRRERRRERN

BLK-COW
RED-COW
RED-COW
RED-COW
RWF-COWETTE
BBROC-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-HFRTTE
BLK-COWETTE
BLK-COWETTE
RED-COW
RED-COWETTE
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
RED-COW
BLK-COW
BWF-COW
BLK-COWETTE
CHAR-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-HFRTTE
BLK-COW
BLK-HFRTTE
BLK-HFRTTE
BLK-HFRTTE
BLK-COW
RED-COW
RED-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COWETTE
BWF-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
RED-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW

1288
1230
1255
1505
1205
1260
1300
1375
1530
1455
1508

950
1185
1230
1218
1075
1295
1480
1565
1425
1345
1150
1310
1418
1480
1515
1645

840
1280

910

930

830
1458
1390
1507
1575
1325
1545
1125
1695
1453
1448
1363
1370
1360
1395
1585
1390
1700
1555
1520
1620
1665

147.50
146.00
143.50
136.50
150.50
145.50
139.00
144.50
139.00
137.50
136.50
194.00
158.50
150.00
144.50
166.00
143.00
142.50
141.50
140.50
141.00
168.00
140.50
140.00
137.00
140.00
134.00
212.50
139.00
203.00
197.00
214.00
139.00
138.50
138.50
138.50
138.50
138.00
171.00
138.00
137.50
138.00
138.00
138.00
135.50
138.00
137.50
137.50
137.00
135.50
135.00
135.00
133.50

WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT

1,899.06
1,795.80
1,800.92
2,054.32
1,813.52
1,833.30
1,807.00
1,986.87
2,126.70
2,000.62
2,057.73
1,843.00
1,878.22
1,845.00
1,760.49
1,784.50
1,851.85
2,109.00
2,214.47
2,002.12
1,896.45
1,932.00
1,840.55
1,985.66
2,027.60
2,121.00
2,204.30
1,785.00
1,779.20
1,847.30
1,832.10
1,776.20
2,025.92
1,925.15
2,086.73
2,181.37
1,835.12
2,132.10
1,923.75
2,339.10
1,997.87
1,997.55
1,880.25
1,890.60
1,842.80
1,925.10
2,179.37
1,911.25
2,329.00
2,107.02
2,052.00
2,187.00
2,222.77



BYRON & JEAN STIMPSON, LODGE GRASS MT

FRONTIER CATTLE CO LLC, KAYCEE WY

LLC RISING THREE LIVESTOCK, GILLETTE WY
RODERIC A ROSS, WYARNO WY

GARY OR CHERYL GODLEY, KAYCEE WY
JEREMY W. YEAGER, BUFFALO WY

JOHN TIDYMAN, NEWCASTLE WY

Bulls

TODD ENDERS, DECKER MT

GLENN & DANA GORDON, NEWCASTLE WY

DAN M & GORDON A. & MOONEY, GILLETTE W
MATTHEW WALTON OR KARIS PRUSAK, CLEARMONT

EMERY & KELLY WALKER FAMILY R, ROZET WY
CLINTON SMALL, LODGE GRASS MT
DANIEL & CHASTA MYERS, BUFFALO WY
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BLK-HFRTTE
BLK-COWETTE
BLK-HFRTTE
BLK-HFRTTE
BLK-COWETTE
BLK-HFRTTE
BWF-HFRTTE
BLK-HFRTTE
BLK-HFRTTE
BLK-COWETTE

HERE-BULL
HERE-BULL
BLK-BULL
BLK-BULL
BLK-BULL
RED-BULL
BWF-BULL
BLK-BULL

880
1155

945

958
1080
1023
1045
1010
1055
1130

2055
1965
2125
2380
2160
1860
1945
1890

204.00
167.00
201.50
198.00
172.00
192.00
190.50
190.50
187.00
161.50

174.00
167.00
167.00
166.50
159.00
166.00
164.00
163.00

WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT

WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT

1,795.20
1,928.85
1,904.17
1,895.85
1,857.60
1,963.20
1,990.72
1,924.05
1,972.85
1,824.95

3,575.70
3,281.55
3,548.75
3,962.70
3,434.40
3,087.60
3,189.80
3,080.70



